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TEAM
1. Cocked and Loaded
2. Team 50/50
3. Sons of Pitches
4.  Takeover
5.  The Office
6.  Tomateros De Bryson
Sept. 30
RioNorth 8:15 Cocked and Loaded vs. Team 50/50
RioNorth  9:30 Sons of Pitches vs. Takeover
Oct. 7
RioNorth  8:15 Tomateros De Bryson vs. Takeover
RioNorth  9:30 Team 50/50 vs. Tomateros De Bryson
RioSouth 8:15 Cocked and Loaded vs. Sons of Pitches
Oct. 14
RioNorth 8:15 The Office vs. Takeover
RioNorth 9:30 The Office vs. Cocked and Loaded
RioSouth 9:30 Team 50/50 vs. Sons of Pitches
Oct. 21
RioNorth  8:15 Sons of Pitches vs. Tomateros De Bryson
RioNorth 9:30 Team 50/50 vs. The Office
RioSouth 8:15 Takeover vs. Cocked and Loaded

Roster Add Deadline is Sth game!

Oct. 28

RioNorth
RioNorth
RioSouth

Nov. 4

RioNorth
RioNorth
RioSouth

8:15
9:30
9:30

8:15
9:30
8:15

Tomateros De Bryson vs. Cocked and Loaded
Sons of Pitches vs. The Office
Takeover vs. Team 50/50

Team 50/50 vs. Cocked and Loaded
Takeover vs. Sons of Pitches
Tomateros De Bryson vs. The Office

Nov. 11

RioNorth
RioNorth
RioSouth

Nov. 18

RioNorth
RioNorth
RioSouth

TUESDAY MEN'S BEGINNER LEAGUE
Rio San Gabriel Park

8:15
9:30
9:30

8:15
9:30
8:15
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Maribel Maciel
Dennis Rivera
Fabian Castro

Sergio Rodriguez
Santiago Hernandez
Daniel Ramos

Sons of Pitches vs. Cocked and Loaded
Tomateros De Bryson vs. Team 50/50
Takeover vs. The Office

Sons of Pitches vs. Team 50/50
Cocked and Loaded vs. The Office
Takeover vs. Tomateros De Bryson

Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!

Nov. 25

RioNorth
RioNorth
RioSouth

Dec. 9
RioNorth
RioNorth

Dec. 23
RioNorth
RioNorth

Jan 6
North
North

8:15
9:30
9:30

8:40
9:45

7:00
8:15

7:00
8:15

The Office vs. Team 50/50
Cocked and Loaded vs. Takeover
Tomateros De Bryson vs. Sons of Pitches

The Office vs. Tomateros De Bryson
Cocked and Loaded vs. TomaterosDeBryson

Team 50/50 vs. Takeover
The Office vs. Sons of Pitches

PLAYOFFS
#2 Tomateros vs #3 Cocked & Loaded
#1 Takeover vs Winner Game 1

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK
Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 270

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

www.mlsoftball.com




