

## **REVISED 12/29/14**

## TUESDAY MEN'S BEGINNER LEAGUE Rio San Gabriel Park



1.	Cocked and Loaded	Maribel Maciel
2.	Team 50/50	Dennis Rivera
3.	Sons of Pitches	Fabian Castro
4.	Takeover	Sergio Rodriguez
5.	The Office	Santiago Hernandez

٥.	THE OTHER	Santiago Hernandez
6.	Tomateros De Bryson	Daniel Ramos

Sept. 30			Nov. 11			
RioNorth	8:15	Cocked and Loaded vs. Team 50/50	RioNorth	8:15	Sons of Pitches vs. Cocked and Loaded	
RioNorth	9:30	Sons of Pitches vs. Takeover	RioNorth	9:30	Tomateros De Bryson vs. Team 50/50	
			RioSouth	9:30	Takeover vs. The Office	
Oct. 7						
RioNorth	8:15	Tomateros De Bryson vs. Takeover	Nov. 18			
RioNorth	9:30	Team 50/50 vs. Tomateros De Bryson	RioNorth	8:15	Sons of Pitches vs. Team 50/50	
RioSouth	8:15	Cocked and Loaded vs. Sons of Pitches	RioNorth	9:30	Cocked and Loaded vs. The Office	
			RioSouth	8:15	Takeover vs. Tomateros De Bryson	
Oct. 14						
RioNorth	8:15	The Office vs. Takeover	Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!			
RioNorth	9:30	The Office vs. Cocked and Loaded				
RioSouth	9:30	Team 50/50 vs. Sons of Pitches	Nov. 25			
			RioNorth	8:15	The Office vs. Team 50/50	
Oct. 21			RioNorth	9:30	Cocked and Loaded vs. Takeover	
RioNorth	8:15	Sons of Pitches vs. Tomateros De Bryson	RioSouth	9:30	Tomateros De Bryson vs. Sons of Pitches	
RioNorth	9:30	Team 50/50 vs. The Office				
RioSouth	8:15	Takeover vs. Cocked and Loaded	Dec. 9			
			RioNorth	8:40	The Office vs. <b>Tomateros De Bryson</b>	
Roster Add	ine is 5th game!	RioNorth	9:45	Cocked and Loaded vs. <b>TomaterosDeBryson</b>		
Oct. 28			Dec. 23			
RioNorth	8:15	Tomateros De Bryson vs. Cocked and Loaded	RioNorth	7:00	Team 50/50 vs. Takeover	
RioNorth	9:30	Sons of Pitches vs. The Office	RioNorth	8:15	The Office vs. Sons of Pitches	
RioSouth	9:30	Takeover vs. Team 50/50				
			Jan 6		PLAYOFFS	
Nov. 4			North	7:00	#2 Tomateros vs #3 Cocked & Loaded	
RioNorth	8:15	Team 50/50 vs. Cocked and Loaded	North	8:15	#1 Takeover vs Winner Game 1	
RioNorth	9:30	Takeover vs. Sons of Pitches				
RioSouth	8:15	Tomateros De Bryson vs. The Office	ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!			

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 270

MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

www.mlsoftball.com